01

B.—17a

Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

2772
2773
2774

2775
2776
2777
2778
2779

2780

2781
2782
2783

2784

2785
2786
2787

2788

2789
2790
2791
2792

2793
2794
2795

2796

2797
2798
2799
2800
2801
2802
2803
2804
2805

2806
2807
2808
2809
2810
2811
2812

2813

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 56—continued.
Roaps, BTO.—Ccontinued.

Christchurch Road District—continued.

North Kowai River Bridge (Broom-
field), (£1 for £1)

Ram Paddock Road (on account of
£1,000, £1 for £1)

Waianiwaniwa River Foot-bridge (£1
for £1)

Taitapu Road Bridge (£1 for £1)

Summit Road

Mount Pleasant Road

New Brighton protective works

Halswell River Bridge (Motukarara),
(£1 for £1)

Kinloch Settlement roads (on account
of £2,600, £2 for £1)

Morice Settlement roads (£1 for £1)

Okuti River Bridge (£1 for £1)

Puaho River Bridge (Church Road),
(£1 for £1)

Evans Pass Road

Oakleigh Road (£1 for £1)

Selwyn Lake Road (£1 for £1)

Selwyn River Bridge (Selwyn Railway-
station), (on account of £9,000, £1
for £1)

Selwyn River protective works (£1
for £1)

Taumutu Lagoon (culverts), (£1 for £1)

Gough’s Bay Road (£1 for £1)

Hickory Road (£1 for £1) .

Little Akaloa to Decanter Bay Road
(£1 for £1)

Long Bay Road

Pigeon Bay to Menzie’s Bay (£1 for £1)

Ashburton River Bridge (South Branch),

" (Mount Somers—Mesopotamia Road),
(£2 for £1)

Bowyer’s Stream Road, near Lambie’s
Crosging

Coskerie’s and Duff’'s Roads (£1 for £1)

Hakatere—Lake Heron Road (£1 for £1)

Hakatere—Mesopotamia Road (£1 for £1)

Klondyke Road (£1 for £1)

New Park Road to Griggs” Road

Staveley Creamery Bush (£1 for £1)

Valetta to Cavendish (£1 for £1)

Beautiful Valley (£1 for £1)

Hae Hae Te Moana River Bridge
(North Branch)

Hae Hae Te Moana Rlver Bridge
(South Branch), (£1 for £1)

Kakahu River Bridge (Lime-kiln Ford),
(£1 for £1)

Rangitata (South Branch) River Bridge
(on account of £3,500, £1 for £1)

Temuka River Bridge (Manse Crossing),
(on account of £1,000, £1 for £1)

Waihi Bridge (Peckham’s), (£1 for £1)

Waihi Bridge (Temuka)

Waihi Bridge (Tripp Settlement), (£1
for £1)

Waihi River Bridge (Burdon’s Cross-
ing), (£1 for £1)

Kowai

”
Malvern

Halswell
Heathcote

LR

Wairewa

Lyttelton
Borough
Ellesmere

"

.

1y
Akaroa

1920-21

500
800
100

50
250
1,500
100
225

750

75
295
250

5,000
100
1,000

50

250
60
60

700

200
500
1,700

400

220
100
100
80
870
150
200
200
415

340
300
500
250
1,000
800
-+ 150

570




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

