## Appropriations for Public Works Services

## CLASS XXVI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.			1920-21	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			
	VOTE No. 56—continued. Roads, etc.—continued.		£	£
	Christchurch Road District—continued.			
2772	North Kowai River Bridge (Broom-	Kowai	500	
2773		,,	500	
2774	£1,000, £1 for £1) Waianiwaniwa River Foot-bridge (£1	Malvern	100	
2775	for £1) Taitana Baad Buidea (61 for 61)	Halswell	50	
2776	Taitapu Road Bridge (£1 for £1) Summit Road	Heathcote	250	
		пеанисове		
2777		,,	1,500	
2778	New Brighton protective works	337 ''	100	
2779	Halswell River Bridge (Motukarara), (£1 for £1)	Wairewa	225	
2780	Kinloch Settlement roads (on account of £2,600, £2 for £1)	,,	750	
2781	Morice Settlement roads (£1 for £1)	,,	75	
2782	Okuti River Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	275	
2783	Puaho River Bridge (Church Road),	,,	250	
2784	(£1 for £1) Evans Pass Road	Lyttelton Borough	5,000	
2785	Oakleigh Road (£1 for £1)	Ellesmere	100	
2786	Selwyn Lake Road (£1 for £1)		75	
2787	Selwyn River Bridge (Selwyn Railway-	"	1,000	
2.01	station), (on account of £9,000, £1 for £1)	,-	1,000	
2788	Selwyn River protective works (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
2789	Taumutú Lagoon (culverts), (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
2790	Gough's Bay Road (£1 for £1)	Akaroa	60	
2791	Hickory Road (£1 for £1)	,,	60	
2792	Little Akaloa to Decanter Bay Road	,,	700	
	(£1 for £1)			
2793	Long Bay Road	,,	200	
2794	Pigeon Bay to Menzie's Bay (£1 for £1)	,,	500	
2795	Ashburton River Bridge (South Branch),	Ashburton	1,700	
	(Mount Somers–Mesopotamia Road), (£2 for £1)			
2796	Bowyer's Stream Road, near Lambie's Crossing	3.7	400	
2797	Coskerie's and Duff's Roads (£1 for £1)	,,	220	
2798	Hakatere-Lake Heron Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
2799	Hakatere–Mesopotamia Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
2800	Klondyke Road (£1 for £1)	,,	80	
2801	New Park Road to Griggs' Road	,,	870	
2802	Staveley Creamery Bush (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
2803	Valetta to Cavendish (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
2804	Beautiful Valley (£1 for £1)	Geraldine	200	
2805	Hae Hae Te Moana River Bridge (North Branch)	,,	415	
2806	Hae Hae Te Moana River Bridge (South Branch), (£1 for £1)	,,	340	
2807	Kakahu River Brídge (Lime-kiln Ford), (£1 for £1)	,,	300	
2808	Rangitata (South Branch) River Bridge (on account of £3,500, £1 for £1)	,,	500	
2809	Temuka River Bridge (Manse Crossing), (on account of £1,000, £1 for £1)	,,	250	
2810	Waihi Bridge (Peckham's), (£1 for £1)	,,	1,000	
2811	Waihi Bridge (Temuka)	,,	800	
2812	Waihi Bridge (Tripp Settlement), (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
2813	Waihi River Bridge (Burdon's Crossing), (£1 for £1)	"	570	